
SRS D SP 30-100
Double welded on base plate, single pipe clamp
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Properties
Design for single pipe clamps
Series heavy
Standard DIN 3015-2
Material Steel
Surface phosphate treated

Item
Identification Clamp size B e1 G L S 
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

SRS D SP 30
SRS D SP 40
SRS D SP 50
SRS D SP 60
SRS D SP 70
SRS D SP 80
SRS D SP 90
SRS D SP 100

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

60
60
60
90
120
160
180
240

33
45
60
90
122
168
205
265

M 10
M 10
M 10
M 12
M 16
M 20
M 24
M 30

73
84
100
140
180
225
270
340

8
8
8
10
10
15
15
25

Additional element for following products
C D Configuration of group C double
C Configuration of group C


