HANSA/FLEX

Propertie	S		
Design	for single pipe clamps		
Series	heavy		
Standard	DIN 3015-2		
Material	Steel		
Surface	phosphate treated		





Item

Identification	Clamp size	B (mm)	e1 (mm)	G	L (mm)	S (mm)
SRS D SP 40	2	60	45	M 10	84	8
SRS D SP 50	3	60	60	M 10	100	8
SRS D SP 60	4	90	90	M 12	140	10
SRS D SP 70	5	120	122	M 16	180	10
SRS D SP 80	6	160	168	M 20	225	15
SRS D SP 90	7	180	205	M 24	270	15
SRS D SP 100	8	240	265	M 30	340	25

Additional element for following products

CD	Configuration of group C double
C	Configuration of group C